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GROCERY BARGAINS

KITCHEN QUEEN PATENT FLOUR, Sold With a Positive Guarantee, $1.25 Per Sack:

$4.30 Per Barre

Fruit Sugar,
17 pounds for

Fruit Sugar,
per sack

Swift's Premium Lard,
No. 10 pail

Swift's Premium Lard,
No. 5 pail .

Swift’s Silver Leaf Lard,
No. 50 can

Swift’s Silver Leaf Lard,
No. 10 pail

Swift’s Silver Leaf Lard,
No, b pail

Empire Brand Breakfast Bacon,
per pound

Smoked Bacon Backs,
per pound

Dry Salt Backs,
per pound :

Swift's Winchester Hams,
per |m|ll1|]

Swift's Jewel Compound,
No. b pails

Swift's Jewel Compound,
No. 10 pails

Swift's Jewel Compound,
No. 50 cans res

Small White or Navy Beans,
20 pounds for

$1.00 T

S | i
SLT0 | " packages for

gn Dapham Seedless Raisins,
c per package

$7.95 | ‘Tews Srand Currsats.
S1E8 | A& S Seln

Bﬂ Albers Bros. Cream Oats,
E 90 pound sacks

Albers Bros. Cream Oats,
250 45 pound sacks :

188 Albers Bros. Cream Oats,

9 pound sacks

17 Oranges. regular 50¢ size,
c per dozen . :

7 Oranges, regular 40c size,
1 c per dozen e

55 Lemons, regular 30c size,
c per dozen __

] 25 Standard Tomatoes,
' per case =
7 Standard Corn,

1 per case -

SI Uu A. & L. Brand Toﬁalocs, i
. --

per case

10¢
25¢
250
8¢
25¢
8¢
$3.90
$2.00
25¢
35¢
30¢
15¢
$2.00
$2.10
$2.40

Coal Oil, bulk, per gallon 18¢;

5 gallons for
Pearl Oil, per can $1.10;
Per case
Headlight Oil, per can $1.25:
Per case
Elaine Oil, per can $1.60:
per case
Best English Walnuts,
per pound
Best Almonds,
per pound
Kingsford's Gloss Starch,
per packet
Kingsford's Corn Starch,
per packet
Best Gloss Starch,
i packages for
Continental Corn Starch,
4 packages for
Tea Garden Syrup.
2 1-2 gallon jacket
Tea Garden Syrup,
1 gallon can
Tea Garden Syrup,
1-2 gallon can
Karo Corn Syrup,
No. 10 pail
Karo Corn Syrup,
No. 5 pail

80c
$2.15
$2.40
$3.15
200
20¢
10¢
10¢
25¢
25¢
$2,10
85¢
45¢
b0c
35¢

Yours For Business

%

The above list is only a few of the many reductions in our prices
Please do not ask us for credit as our terms will be strictly cash to all

SMITH BROS.
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Worth of Land JSold during the past
year by W. S, Nichol. HE CAN JELL
VYOUTRS. List your land with him for
1911. Here are his last year's sales:

January — Mr, Slain to Mr, J. W. McCready £ 13,000.00

January — Mr, Neal to J. Copeland 21, 000,00
Felbruary 6  Mr. Smith to Capt. McCan 17,000.00
February 11- Mr. Heilbronner to Capt. MeCan 30,000, 00
February 15 Mr. Church to W, R. McCready 11, 000,00
March 1 - Mr. Merriam to Mr. Copeland 25,000, 00
March 10 Mr. Ament to Mr. Sylvester 2,000.00
March 6 Mr. Lobb to Dr. Holman 4, 000,00
March 6 Mr. Briggs to Wheeler Boys. 4, 000,00
April 14 Mr. Bently to Smith & Holbrook 9, 000,00
April 28 My, Slutts to Mr. Hargreaves 5,200, 00
July 26 Mr. Brigegs to Dr. Younkin 6, 000, 00
August 15— W. L, Carnes to Mr. Tenny 13, 000, 00
Augrust 156—0, A, Baker to H. H. Hadlock 5, 500, 00
September 10 C, K. Bone to Dr, Buell 10,000, 00
October 1 - Wm. Reavis to Mr. Nve 26, 000, 00
October 15 C. Dethman to H, F, Gleason 24, 000,00
November 2 Dr, Hull to Mr, Moore 12,000.00
November 2—Mr, Lehling to W, S, Farris 10,000, 00
November 16— R. A. Collins to S. M. Parker 4,000,00
Nichol to Brydle 4,000.00
Nichol to Hadley : 4.000,00
Nichol to Nichol 6. 000, 00

Total, $262,700.00
W. S. NICHOL

BROSIUS BUILDING HOOD RIVER, OREGON
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| were nhle to 2o ns hlgh on themoun- o the world amn] that you bave u
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Abstracts, Insurance, Convegancing and Surcly Boads

prom plness and acenracy

obtainable for the money

work (s guaraniteed

OMee in the DAVIDSON BUILDING, . E. Corngr Cavcade Avenue and Third Stree!

Home Phone

HCOD RIVER ABSTRACT CO.
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spent severnl dayve skilng down the | March of the Centurbes,” hns alrend
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us near the oo as possible by teams | letter which was retelved Yestot
from the Fashion livery stable, aod [ from Allee Hubbard, his wite
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fence whatever.' Ladd, Jorndm e, L. Gllenn, H
Fhomns Monks, Oliver Jeffery, Ed | L. Corbett, David Honeyman, E 1
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sentiments | olored ook
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3 i i ] = o
2 0 Justice to st the most cnthusiastic soow pey
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to thelr henrt hroken efty I'here For Rent Flght room houss
will b no gnone here Friday becinse | partly fuenisl free sprtng winter
ton many victories so cliwa together | vlectrie Nghts, specinl rate to ol

will be monotonons —Stevenson Pl party for the winter. J F. Hatch
.

A COMPLETE LINE OF

HONEST GOODS

HONEST PRICES

FLORSHIEM

SHOE

FOR MEN

Rovyal
CIUI) and
Red
Ribbon

CANNED
GOODYS

The Highest Class of Goods
in Every Department

R. J. Mclsaac & Co.

THE PARKDALE STORE
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FRA ELBERTUS SAYS  DNS//ANNS /AN /72NN /7NN NN 12NY
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